You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT75DH60T1G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT75DH60T1G Details PDF
APTGT75DH60T1G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT75DH60T1G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: MOD IGBT 600V 100A SP1
Datasheets: APTGT75DH60T1G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT75DH60T1G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description MOD IGBT 600V 100A SP1
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 250W
Configuration Asymmetrical Bridge
Package / Case SP1
Supplier Device Package SP1
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 100A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.9V @ 15V, 75A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 4.62nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT75DH120T3G
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 1200V 110A SP3
APTGT75DA170T1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 130A 465W SP1
APTGT75H120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE
SP4
APTGT75DSK60T3G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DL BUCK
CHOP SP3
APTGT75DU120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP4
APTGT75DA60T1G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT 600V 100A
SP1
APTGT75DH60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH ASYM
BRIDGE SP4
APTGT75DDA60T3G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DL BST
CHOP SP3
06032U2R2BAT2A 1SMA5934BT3G A1120LLHLX-T ADDI9004XBEZ ATF-331M4-TR1G
B39380K2959M100 BCM5288UAOKQMG BD8113EFV-E2 C3225X7R2J473M200AE CD4066BNSR
CM8562PGISTR CT3017F9C D452N12T DD30HB160 FT886A-RT
GP1UX307RK GRM0335C1H5R8CA01D GRM1555C1H8R2DZ01J HMC316MS8E HPP845E031R5
IMP1117-ADJ JDV2S05S K4X51163PG-FGC6 LPC2101FBD48 M25P128-VMF6P
MAAM-008818-TR1000 MAX3071EAPA MB90922NCSPMC-GS MBR20200CT MC100LVEP210FA
P6SMB200A PE-65615MNL PIC16CE625-04/SS PKJ4119BPIT2 PS201-63
RB160L-60TE25 RF202LAM2STF RT9224CCS S-80739SN-D3-T1 S-80828CNUA-B8NT2G
SKKD81/04 SKM200GB125D/13 SM06B-XSRS-TB SMF36A-M-GS08 ST3222EBTR
SW15HHN470 TC74AC164F TL431G-AE3/SOT-23 TLC2264AQPWRG4Q1 ZM5202AH-CME3R